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CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE IDYLL STUDIO RUBA NL 93.970,00 € 93.970,00 € 93.970,00 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |PARADISO DISPARTE S.R.L. IT 87.809,00 € 87.809,00 € 181.779,00 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |SCHALOTTE - AN ONION FOR ALL CASES TRICKSTUDIO DE 129.500,00 € 129.500,00 € 311.279,00 €
LUTTERBECK
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |PETTY THIEVES FUNFERFILM UG DE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 431.279,00 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |[OPERATION MONACO PUBRES SRO SK 51.253,00 € 51.253,00 € 482.532,00 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [SPRING CLEANING DRUSHTVO ZA FILMSKA  |MK 45.261,00 € 45.261,00 € 527.793,00 €
PRODUKCIJAI
MARKETING KINO OKO
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |LES OISEAUX NE SE RETOURNENT PAS SPECIAL TOUCH STUDIOS [FR 240.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 707.793,00 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |DEATH AND THE MAIDEN S.C. MANEKINO FILM S.R.L|RO 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 887.793,00 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |WORLD OF WALLS GUCA SRO SK 30.000,00 € 30.000,00 € 917.793,00 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |SUNDAY IN JAPAN ELDA PRODUCTIONS FR 70.062,50 € 70.062,50 € 987.855,50 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |PATHFINDER WIDKINO EE 119.530,00 € 119.530,00 € 1.107.385,50 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |CATCHING FREEDOM - A CAT'S ODYSSEY SOPHISTICATED FILMS DE 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 1.287.385,50 €
GmbH
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [JOHN LENNON'S BEATLE ISLAND: UTOPIA LOST GAMBIT PICTURES IE 72.262,00 € 72.262,00 € 1.359.647,50 €
LIMITED
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |[ANOUSH MEDIA GAIJIN FR 146.000,00 € 146.000,00 € 1.505.647,50 €




CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |OTHERLAND PLATIGE FILMS Sp. Zo.0. |PL 199.473,68 € 199.473,68 € 1.705.121,18 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [AGNES AXMAN PRODUCTION cz 53.286,00 € 53.286,00 € 1.758.407,18 €
SPOL SRO

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |[NAVE MARIA CONVOY FILMS S.L. ES 62.547,50 € 62.547,50 € 1.820.954,68 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |GIRL IN THE CLOUDS BRIO FILMS SARL FR 120.000,00 € 97.361,563 € 1.918.316,21 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |VARIOLA KINORAMA USLUGE HR 126.795,00 € 126.795,00 € 2.045.111,21 €
FILMSKE | VIDEO
PROIZVODNJE DOO

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE LONG WAY DOWN LEVANTE PRODUZIONI IT 50.000,00 € 50.000,00 € 2.095.111,21 €
SR.L

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE INVENTOR GUGLIELMO POPCULT DI SANTORO IT 131.900,00 € 131.900,00 € 2.227.011,21 €
GUISEPPINA

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |STILL LIFE WITH GHOSTS (BODEGON CON FANTASMAS) |QUATRE FILMS ES 95.000,00 € 95.000,00 € 2.322.011,21 €
AUDIOVISUALES S.L

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |CARE CAMPFILM PRODUKCIOS |HU 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 2.442.011,21 €
ES SZOLGALTATO KFT

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |ARSY-VERSY ARSY - VERSY S.R.O. SK 45.000,00 € 45.000,00 € 2.487.011,21 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |[SULTRY DAYS TREEHOUSE MEDIA IE 174.559,50 € 174.559,50 € 2.661.570,71 €
LIMITED

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |SEMA LUMEN FILMS SOCIETAA |IT 134.997,00 € 134.997,00 € 2.796.567,71 €
RESPONSABILITA
LIMITATA

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [LA PETITE DERNIERE JUNE FILMS FR 78.549,00 € 78.549,00 € 2.875.116,71 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |ICEBERG ALHENA PRODUCTION SL [ES 111.560,00 € 111.560,00 € 2.986.676,71 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |ONE NIGHT ONLY WIDE EYE FILMS LIMITED [IE 107.000,00 € 107.000,00 € 3.093.676,71 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |WHEN THE LIGHT BREAKS COMPASS EHF IS 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 3.213.676,71 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |WILD BASTARDS INCITUS AS NO 90.000,00 € 90.000,00 € 3.303.676,71 €

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |JA MEDIA PRODUCTION JA MEDIA PRODUCTION  [FI 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 3.423.676,71 €
AB

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE TREASURE OF THE WYRM SMALL BOSS S.N.C. DI IT 145.000,00 € 145.000,00 € 3.568.676,71 €
MATTEO FERRARINI E
MATTEO PECORARA

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |LITTLE CLAUS, BIG CLAUS AND CLAUDIA TRUE CONTENT DK 130.133,00 € 130.133,00 € 3.698.809,71 €
PRODUCTION APS

CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |CHEAPER THAN STEALING MIZAR FILMS FR 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 3.818.809,71 €




CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [FISH AND CHIPS EMMA FILM SRL IT 180.000,00 € 139.027,00 € 3.957.836,71 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [MOUTON NAPAFILMS OY Fl 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 4.137.836,71 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [HAPPILY NEVER AFTER REYNARD FILMS GMBH DE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 4.257.836,71 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE SENIORS VERNES S.R.O. cz 110.000,00 € 110.000,00 € 4.367.836,71 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE ISLAND OF SALAMANDERS ARTICHOKE SRO SK 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.517.836,71 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |CELTIC UTOPIA MDEMC PRODUKTION AB |SE 34.240,00 € 34.240,00 € 4.552.076,71 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |WILD IS THE WIND ZEITUN FILMS S.L. ES 86.739,98 € 86.739,98 € 4.638.816,69 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |APATHY LES FILMS DU WORSO FR 130.000,00 € 130.000,00 € 4.768.816,69 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |[MIDDLEMEN RIZOMA FILM DI LUIGI IT 82.000,00 € 82.000,00 € 4.850.816,69 €
ANTONIO CONTE
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [KINDRED SPIRITS THE CARTOON SALOON [IE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 4.970.816,69 €
LIMITED
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [ROAD 45 ARCHI - TEXT BE 180.000,00 € 144.339,36 € 5.115.156,05 €
PRODUCTION
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |[BOBO AND THE WANDERS CAROUSEL STUDIO RS 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 5.235.156,05 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [LEAVE THE DOOR OPEN FRAU FILM APS DK 88.890,50 € 88.890,50 € 5.324.046,55 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE OLIVE BUNCH DAILY MADNESS LIMITED |IE 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 5.504.046,55 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |A FEW MILES SOUTH NEW EUROPE PL 72.000,00 € 72.000,00 € 5.576.046,55 €
PRODUCTIONS SP. Z O.0.
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV [MIRROR OF NIGHTINGALES SPIRITUS MOVENS DOO [HR 53.158,00 € 53.158,00 € 5.629.204,55 €
ZA PRODUKCIJU
UKULTURI
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |THE MANUSCRIPT DEAPLANETA SL ES 85.000,00 € 85.000,00 € 5.714.204,55 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |DAYAO SWIMS AGAINST THE FLOW HOUSE ON FIRE SARL FR 70.000,00 € 70.000,00 € 5.784.204,55 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |FAKE NEWS: POISON OF EUROPE ZEBRA PRODUCTION FR 60.000,00 € 60.000,00 € 5.844.204,55 €
CREA-MEDIA-2022-CODEV |TERRA DOPPIO NODO DOUBLE  (IT 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 5.964.204,55 €

BIND




